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19" rack / frame open 25 U, 800x800x1200

SKU

Produkt Verfligbarkeit
Belastbarkeit in kg
HE/U

Breite/width
Tiefe/depth
Hoéhe/height

kW

Segmentation

19" Rack 25 U

e Open

Incl 4 x 19" mounting angles

e Max. 19" mounting depth 700 mm

e Levelling feet

e Optionally available with rolls

e Weight including packaging 54 kg (20 kg pack.)

20714
delivery time on request

25
800
800
1200

https://www.lehmann-it.de/en/19-rack-gestell-offen-25-he-800x800x1200.html



